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Thomas Anthony Sykes

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Thomas Anthony Sykes
Postcode TF2 9TW

Date of birth January 1982
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
TOM SYKES LIMITED 06947397
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
MIRRORNET LIMITED 07780570
OBSIDIAN HR SERVICES LIMITED 04928817
IT GROUP UK LIMITED 05126960
IT GROUP UK LIMITED 05126960
OBSIDIAN HR SERVICES LIMITED 04928817
TECH LOCAL LIMITED 02930185
ROCKFORD IT LIMITED 04263503
ROCKFORD IT LIMITED 04263503

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

In Liquidation
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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907749251

907749251

1.06 Grosvenor House
Central Park

Telford

Shropshire

England
British

App. Date
30/07/2013

App. Date
30/04/2012
12/03/2007

13/05/2004
13/05/2004

23/11/2003
01/09/2003
09/09/2002

02/08/2001

Res. Date
06/10/2011

Res. Date
01/11/2017

01/11/2010

01/11/2010

12/03/2007

28/09/2012

01/11/2017

01/11/2017

Position
Director

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



